
2025-2026 Preschool Calendar 

 

Monday, August 18 – Friday, August 22 – Teacher Work Days – No School for students 

Tuesday, September 2 – First Day of School for 2-Day 2s, 5-Day 3s, Half-Day Pre-K, Full-Day Pre-K 

Wednesday, September 3 – First Day of School for 3-Day 2s and 3-Day 3s 

Friday, October 10 – NEOEA Day – Teacher In-Service Day – No School for students 

Friday, October 31 – Halloween Parade – 9:15am 

Monday, November 3 – Parent/Teacher Conferences – No School for students 

Tuesday, November 4 – Election Day – No School 

Wednesday, November 26 – Thanksgiving Feast – 11:00am – all classes – close at 12:00pm 

Thursday, November 27 – Monday, December 1 – Thanksgiving Break – No School 

Friday, December 19 – Christmas Program – 11:00am – all classes – close at 12:00pm 

Monday, December 22 – Friday, January 2 – Winter Break – No School 

Monday, January 19 – Martin Luther King Jr. Day – No School 

Wednesday, February 11 – Little Bites with Loved Ones – 8:30am 

Friday, February 13 – Teacher In-Service Day – No School for students 

Monday, February 16 – Presidents’ Day – No School 

Friday, March 13 – Parent/Teacher Conferences – No School for students 

Thursday, April 2 – Easter Celebration – 11:00am – all classes – close at 12:00pm 

Friday, April 3 – Good Friday – No School 

Monday, April 6 – Friday, April 10 – Spring Break – No School 

Tuesday, May 5 – Election Day – No School 

Wednesday, May 20 – Last Day of School & Last Day Celebration – 11:00a – all classes – close at 

12:00p 

Thursday, May 21 & Friday, May 22 – Teacher work days – No School for students 

 

Please Note: Dates and time are subject to change. See the Brightwheel app for updates. 


